Lake Havasu Gunite and Concrete 
Account Number: L000016 

Reference: LSJ LLC Flagpole Pool — lnv # 1009 

JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

Dollars & 21/100 

To: Janet, JP Morg 
From: Ham, Beller 
Date: May 23, 2011 
Re: Jeffrey Epstein Account # 

ill 

Please wire Twenty Five Thousand Five Hundred Twenty Two 

($25,522.21) from the above account to: 

ABA Routing # 
Bank: Wachovia, Bank 
A/C* 
Account Name: American Export Company 
Reference: LSJ invoices 8110531, R110506-01, 8110533, 

R110521-111110507 & R110530